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Session Overview

Project Details

Organization: Demo Organization

Project: Demo Training Project

Scene: factory scene v1

Session Details

Session Dates: 02/11/2020 - 02/11/2020

Sessions Recorded: 3

1:35
Avg. Session Time

16
Avg. Events Completed

6
Avg. ExitPoll Questions



Objectives Results

Safety Assessment
Safety steps for lockout of electrical system

34%
1/3 sessions fully completed this objective

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Step Completion

Event Equip Hard Hat occurs 1 time 100%

Fixate on object Breaker Door for at least 1 second 34%

Fixate on object LockoutBox for at least 1 second 34%

Event Notify Supervisor occurs at least 1 time 34%

Event Remove Cable occurs 1 time 34%

Event De-Energize Lockout Box occurs 1 time 34%

Event Connect Tag Lock occurs 1 time 34%

Event Equipped Gloves occurs 1 time 34%

Event Test Voltage occurs at least 1 time 34%



10

11

12

Individual Session Results

Technical Ruddy Tuna from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:15 AM

100%
12/12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Correct Sepia Heron from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:19 AM

9%
1/12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Important Grey Wasp from Richmond
February 11, 2020 5:41 PM

9%
1/12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Event Complete Exercise occurs 1 time 34%

Answer to question Do you feel that you were successful? is True 34%

Answer to question Do you feel that you worked safely? is True 34%



Check Employee PPE
Check to see if employees put on PPE

100%
3/3 sessions fully completed this objective

#

1

Individual Session Results

Technical Ruddy Tuna from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:15 AM

100%
1/1

1

Correct Sepia Heron from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:19 AM

100%
1/1

1

Important Grey Wasp from Richmond
February 11, 2020 5:41 PM

100%
1/1

1

Step Completion

Event Equip Hard Hat occurs at least 1 time 100%



Check Employee Survey
Did the employee survey their space prior to work

34%
1/3 sessions fully completed this objective

#

1

2

Individual Session Results

Technical Ruddy Tuna from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:15 AM

100%
2/2

1 2

Correct Sepia Heron from Richmond
February 11, 2020 12:19 AM

0%
0/2

1 2

Important Grey Wasp from Richmond
February 11, 2020 5:41 PM

0%
0/2

1 2

Step Completion

Fixate on object Breaker Door for at least 1 second 34%

Fixate on object LockoutBox for at least 1 second 34%



Sessions

NAME SESSION
DATE

SESSION
TIME

EVENTS
COMPLETED

EXITPOLLS
ANSWERED ACTIONS

Technical Ruddy Tuna
from Richmond

12:15 AM
Feb 11th 2020 1:41 16 6  

Correct Sepia Heron
from Richmond

12:19 AM
Feb 11th 2020 1:54 16 6  

Important Grey Wasp
from Richmond

5:41 PM
Feb 11th 2020 1:09 15 6  

https://app.cognitive3d.com/scenes/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba/v/1/session/153264
https://viewer.cognitive3d.com/scene/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba?session=1581380105_6f89ecadc3a44ea3748f380552d608b1e911d074&version=1
https://app.cognitive3d.com/scenes/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba/v/1/session/153272
https://viewer.cognitive3d.com/scene/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba?session=1581380347_6f89ecadc3a44ea3748f380552d608b1e911d074&version=1
https://app.cognitive3d.com/scenes/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba/v/1/session/153339
https://viewer.cognitive3d.com/scene/cc508973-eaff-4055-8644-233f5d8c7bba?session=1581442899_6f89ecadc3a44ea3748f380552d608b1e911d074&version=1


Session Events

Event Details

Scene: factory scene (Version 1)

Average Event Duration: 0:11

EVENT EVENT
COUNT

AVG. EVENT
DURATION

cvr.exitpoll 3 0:11

Equipped Gloves 3 -

Session End 3 -

Equip Right Glove 3 -

De-Energize Lockout Box 3 -

Equip Left Glove 3 -

Complete Exercise 3 -

Notify Supervisor 3 -

Connect Tag Lock 3 -

Test Voltage 3 -

Equip Hard Hat 3 -

Remove Cable 3 -

Open Electrical Box 2 -

c3d.sessionStart 3 -

c3d.SceneChange 3 -



ExitPoll Results

assessment_begin_survey
Question Set 1 of 2
Question Set Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

How experienced are you with electrical work?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 No experience 0

 Somewhat experienced 1

 Very experienced 1

 Professional 1

Have you use VR before?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 Thumbs Up 2

 Thumbs Down 1

How well do you think you will perform in this training assessment?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 0 0

 1 0

 2 0

 3 0

 4 0

 5 0

 6 1

 7 0

 8 2

 9 0

 10 0

0%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

33.33%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

33.33%

0%

66.67%

0%

0%



assessment_end_survey
Question Set 2 of 2
Question Set Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

Do you feel that you were successful?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 True 3

 False 0

Do you feel that you worked safely?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 True 3

 False 0

Did VR affect your performance?
Question Participation: 100% (3 / 3)

 True 0

 False 3

100.00%

0%

100.00%

0%

0%

100.00%


